18

32

47

53

58

59

169

170

173

183

186

188

Contents

Foreword and Acknowledgments

Tsukioka Kogyo and his Times
J. Thomas Rimer

A “Silent Beauty” in Ukiyo-e: Printed Imagery of the No Theater
Robert Schaap

“Flowers will Bloom in Endless Profusion” — The Oeuvre of Tsukioka Kogyo
Robert Schaap

Kogyo and the N Theater, his “Mirror Held to the Flower”
J. Thomas Rimer

Proof of Authenticity: The Seals of Tsukioka Kogyo

Henri Kerlen
Editorial Notes

Catalogue
Robert Schaap & J. Thomas Rimer

Appendices

1. Seals & Signatures

2. One Hundred No Plays (Nogaku hyakuban)
Selected Bibliography

Selected Glossary

Index of No & Kyagen Plays



