Contents

7	Foreword and Acknowledgments
9	Tsukioka Kōgyo and his Times J. Thomas Rimer
18	A "Silent Beauty" in <i>Ukiyo-e</i> : Printed Imagery of the <i>Nō</i> Theater Robert Schaap
32	"Flowers will Bloom in Endless Profusion" – The Oeuvre of Tsukioka Kōgyo Robert Schaap
47	Kōgyo and the Nō Theater, his "Mirror Held to the Flower" J. Thomas Rimer
53	Proof of Authenticity: The Seals of Tsukioka Kōgyo Henri Kerlen
58	Editorial Notes
59	Catalogue Robert Schaap & J. Thomas Rimer
169	Appendices
170	1. Seals & Signatures
173	2. One Hundred Nō Plays (Nōgaku hyakuban)
183	Selected Bibliography
186	Selected Glossary

Index of No & Kyogen Plays

188